Oowdeas® ool esdeeny Qepany DEOEeyoD, Fooreds,
43¢ &3 wpEs, Wobeno, Sorwecy — 560 04l

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4™ <1 Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D426 /2022-23 Date :  26/04/2023

To,
The Principal :
BAPUJI DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, DAVANGERE

Sir/Madam _‘
Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2022-23”

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2022-23, did: 28/12/2022
2. ACA/AFF/D003/2022-23, dtd: 09/09/2022
3. Registrar and Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 17/03/2023 &
27/03/2023

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for
the year 2022-23. The total number of admissions approved is 77 (Seventy Seven) Only.
Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges.
If any document found fake, University will withdraw the admission approval of the
student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal /
Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved stirdent of 2022-23 should be collected by
your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

"Approved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor"

Youlg faithfully,
\

RGUHS, Bangalor

Note:-

L. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit
the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed
that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the
Principall Management will be solely held responsible,

2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA
admission portal.

3. Ifany spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this
office within one menth along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10" Marks Card.

Copy to:
1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
3. Director, Curricuium Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



st

oy

1]
r

e

.

akk
s

o

Faculty :

College : D661-Bapuji Dental College and Hospital, Davangere

Course:

Si.No NEET CETNO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
g

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

;,’fﬂ“:*:“*%k Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka
b
9% 4th 'T’ Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Name of the students whose admission is approved

DENTAL

BDS

A4026
XJ0oo4
WG236
XC501
GC140
JD359
AB726
A4099
XD609
XB041
JLO44
JQ003
WF380
ST427
LQ174

MQO086
A7560

JH382
A3708
KE204
LQ213
A7559
TT634
PWO042
FA424
JJ424
JQ165

Name of the Candidate
A MONA CATHRIN =~
A RAZIYA FARHATH =
ABHISHEK A R
ADIBA KISHWAR P~

AKANKSHA SHIVAKUMAR BANDROLLt -~

AKASH P AILI =

ALLEN ANISH VARGHESE .
ANKITH B HALLIKERI ~
ANKITHAN -

B M KRITHIKA -~
BHARGAVIM M
BHOOMIKA M MATHAD »~
BHOOMIKA S MANNAR] -
BHUVANSAID V.~

BIBI AYESHA SAVANUR
CHINMAY JUGANIKAR ~
DATTA MAHESH G-

DEEPALI G BURDE -
DHYANKRISHNA PRADEEP -
ESHWARI N ~

GOUTAMI GOVINDRAJU NAIK =
HARSHIT-

HULLAPPA -

INCHARAC S -~

ISHITA SHRIKANT ZANWAR =~
KAVYA M K —

KEERTHANAC G -~

¥ YU e

Registration Number
22008644
22D0645
22D0646
22D0647
22D0648
2200649
22D0650
22006851
22D0652
2200653
22D0654
22D0655
22D0656
22D0657
22D0658
22D0659
22D0660
22D0661
22D0662
2200663
2200664
22D0665
22D0666
2200667
22D0668
22D0669
22D0670



\‘9-\1 b 4day),

yw"*gm"% Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

ﬁél 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041
Y
28 SC420  KHUSHIR = 22D0671
29 WH122  KHUSHI S LOKESH 2200672
30 BJ396 KISHAN KUMART ~ 22D0673
31 SR482  KRUTHIKAKP ~ 22D0674
32 B0529 MALAK FAIZ ~ 22D0675
33 BU164  MITHUNY . ' : 22D0676
34 RA441 MOUNIKA KC — 22D0677
35 CN173 N ABHISHEK NAIK -~ 22D0678
36 CC225  NAGALLA YOJANA YESASWINI 22D0679
37 A1736 NARESH D CHOUDHARY - 22D0680
38 BX031 NAVANEETHAR 22D0681
39 UR416  NAYANACM - 22D0682
40 YT174  NAYANADM -~ 22D0683
41 A4321 NIKITHABS - 22D0684
42 PS334  NIMISHAMBAGP .~ 22D0685
43 EE054  NISHA MALLIKARJUN AWALE =~ 22D0686
44 UJ224 PANATHIHB .- 22D0687
45 CA265  PAVANVN _ 22D0688
46 JAB53 POOJAS M = 22D0689
47 VL215 PRADEEPM S ~ ) 2200690
48 A7552 PRATHIKA KL - 22D0691
49 FAD92 PREETI KORE - 22D0692
50 TN412 PRERANA SARKAR _- 22D0693
51 ZX269 PRIYA ANN MATHEW - 22D0694
52 JMO83  PRIYANKAMM - 22D0695
53 A3536 REBECCAJ - 22D0696
54 AY018 REETU A BONGALE - 22D0697
55 SB223  SADIYA M BAIG - 22D0698
56 A4515 SAMUDYATHA M -~ 22D0699
57 JH144 SANJANA G P 22D0700
58 B0637 SATHI KHAN ~ 22D0701
59 JP211 SATWIK S JADHAV - 2200702
60 JA375 SEEMANAZH N - 22D0703
61 MQO19  SEJAL VENKATESH SHINGRI ~ 22D0704
62 XH345  SHAHEENA NAZNEEN A — 22D0705
63 WS316  SHARIQA < 22D0706

K P



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

64 XD053 SHIFA SHAZ B 22D0707

65 A3883 SHRUTHI UMESH < 22D0708
66 AB132 SHWETHA SENTHIL KUMAR - 22D0709
67 KHO18 SINCHANAMA 22D0710
68 JH112 SNIGDHA J .~ 22D0711
69 VV238 SOWMYASHREE TN ~ 22D0712
70 JQ260 SRUJANA NK 22D0713
71 CC595 SRUSHTI ASHOK MALAPUR - 22D0714
72 DB384 SRUSHTI TARAPUR 22D0715
73 SP192 S8 RISHITHA JAIN - 2200716
74 JJ645 SUZAIN SAMEENA ~— 22D0717
75 JEO40 VARSHINI R —~ 2200718
76 B5159 VIVEK S PATIL — 22D0719
77 WS360 VIVEKR - . 22D0720

~Rajiv Gandhi ersity of Health and Sciences, Karnatak;

£ ## End of the Report ##

k-



