

## ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D426 /2022-23

Date:

26/04/2023

To,

The Principal

BAPUJI DENTAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, DAVANGERE

Sir/Madam

Sub: "Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2022-23"

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2022-23, dtd: 28/12/2022

2. ACA/AFF/D003/2022-23, dtd: 09/09/2022

3. Registrar and Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 17/03/2023 &

27/03/2023

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for the year 2022-23. The total number of admissions approved is 77 (Seventy Seven) Only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake, University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal / Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2022-23 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

"Approved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor"

1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA admission portal.

3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10th Marks Card.

#### Copy to:

- 1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
- 3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



# Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

### Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty: DENTAL

College: D661-Bapuji Dental College and Hospital, Davangere

Course: BDS

Si.No	NEET CETNO	Name of the Candidate	Registration Number
1	A4026	A MONA CATHRIN	22D0644
2	XJ004	A RAZIYA FARHATH —	22D0645
3	WG236	ABHISHEK A R .	22D0646
4	XC501	ADIBA KISHWAR P	22D0647
5	GC140	AKANKSHA SHIVAKUMAR BANDROLLI ^	22D0648
6	JD359	AKASH P AILI	22D0649
7	A6726	ALLEN ANISH VARGHESE	22D0650
8	A4099	ANKITH B HALLIKERI	22D0651
9	XD609	ANKITHA N	22D0652
10	XB041	B M KRITHIKA	22D0653
11	JL044	BHARGAVI M M /	22D0654
12	JQ003	BHOOMIKA M MATHAD	22D0655
13	WF380	BHOOMIKA S MANNARI 🗸	22D0656
14	ST427	BHUVANSAI D V ~	22D0657
15	LQ174	BIBI AYESHA SAVANUR -	22D0658
16	MQ086	CHINMAY JUGANIKAR —	22D0659
17	A7560	DATTA MAHESH G	22D0660
18	JH382	DEEPALI G BURDE -	22D0661
19	A3708	DHYANKRISHNA PRADEEP	22D0662
20	KE204	ESHWARI N	22D0663
21	LQ213	GOUTAMI GOVINDRAJU NAIK —	22D0664
22	A7559	HARSHIT-	22D0665
23	TT634	HULLAPPA ~	22D0666
24	PW042	INCHARA C S ~	22D0667
25	FA424	ISHITA SHRIKANT ZANWAR —	22D0668
26	JJ424	KAVYA M K ~	22D0669
27	JQ165	KEERTHANA C G ~	22D0670





# Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

28	SC420	KHUSHI R	22D0671
29	WH122	KHUSHI S LOKESH /	22D0672
30	BJ396	KISHAN KUMAR T	22D0673
31	SR482	KRUTHIKA K P	22D0674
32	B0529	MALAK FAIZ /	22D0675
33	BU164	MITHUN Y /	22D0676
34	RA441	MOUNIKA KC	22D0677
35	CN173	N ABHISHEK NAIK /	22D0678
36	CC225	NAGALLA YOJANA YESASWINI	22D0679
37	A1736	NARESH D CHOUDHARY ~	22D0680
38	BX031	NAVANEETHA R	22D0681
39	UR416	NAYANA C M	22D0682
40	YT174	NAYANA D M ~	22D0683
41	A4321	NIKITHA B S	22D0684
42	PS334	NIMISHAMBA G P /	22D0685
43	EE054	NISHA MALLIKARJUN AWALE	22D0686
44	UJ224	PANATHI H B 🔑	22D0687
45	CA265	PAVAN V N	22D0688
46	JA553	POOJA S M	22D0689
47	VL215	PRADEEP M S /	22D0690
48	A7552	PRATHIKA K L	22D0691
49	FA092	PREETI KORE -	22D0692
50	TN412	PRERANA SARKAŔ	22D0693
51	ZX269	PRIYA ANN MATHEW -	22D0694
52	JM083	PRIYANKA M M 🛫	22D0695
53	A3536	REBECCA J	22D0696
54	AY018	REETU A BONGALE -	22D0697
55	SB223	SADIYA M BAIG	22D0698
56	A4515	SAMUDYATHA M ~	22D0699
57	JH144	SANJANA G P	22D0700
58	B0637	SATHI KHAN -	22D0701
59	JP211	SATWIK S JADHAV	22D0702
60	JA375	SEEMA NAZ H N	22D0703
61	MQ019	SEJAL VENKATESH SHINGRI /	22D0704
62	XH345	SHAHEENA NAZNEEN A	22D0705
63	WS316	SHARIQA =	22D0706









## Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

64	XD053	SHIFA SHAZ B	22D0707
65	A3883	SHRUTHI UMESH -	22D0708
66	A6132	SHWETHA SENTHIL KUMAR -	22D0709
67	KH018	SINCHANA M A	22D0710
68	JH112	SNIGDHA J /	22D0711
69	VV238	SOWMYASHREE T N /	22D0712
70	JQ260	SRUJANA NK	22D0713
71	CC595	SRUSHTI ASHOK MALAPUR	22D0714
72	DB384	SRUSHTI TARAPUR -	22D0715
73	SP192	SS RISHITHA JAIN /	22D0716
74	JJ645	SUZAIN SAMEENA /	22D0717
75	JE040	VARSHINI R	22D0718
76	BS159	VIVEK S PATIL /	22D0719
77	WS360	VIVEK R	22D0720
	65 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74 75	65 A3883 66 A6132 67 KH018 68 JH112 69 VV238 70 JQ260 71 CC595 72 DB384 73 SP192 74 JJ645 75 JE040 76 BS159	65 A3883 SHRUTHI UMESH 66 A6132 SHWETHA SENTHIL KUMAR 67 KH018 SINCHANA M A 68 JH112 SNIGDHA J 69 VV238 SOWMYASHREE T N 70 JQ260 SRUJANA NK 71 CC595 SRUSHTI ASHOK MALAPUR 72 DB384 SRUSHTI TARAPUR 73 SP192 SS RISHITHA JAIN 74 JJ645 SUZAIN SAMEENA 75 JE040 VARSHINI R 76 BS159 VIVEK S PATIL

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnatak:
## End of the Report ##

## End of the Report ##